1arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk 0113 252 9428
V1 10.05.2023
®
T-BARIER®
FOUNDATION
®
T-BARRIER®
FOUNDATION

Cavity Stop Sock, TCB
or T-Barrier System
T-Barrier
3arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk 0113 252 9428
V1.2 02.09.2024
®
T-BARRIER®
FOUNDATION
Product & Packaging Specification
Product Code
Maximum Cavity Width Masonry Fire Performance
Dimensions Lengths per
pack
Packs per
palletParty Wall External Wall  Integrity Insulation
TBM75/100GW 75mm 100mm 4hrs 2hrs 85/100 x 105/250 x 600mm 12 10
TBM75/120GW 75mm 120mm 4hrs 2hrs 85/100 x 125/250 x 600mm 12 10
TBM75/125GW 75mm 125mm 4hrs 2hrs 85/100 x 130/250 x 600mm 12 10
TBM75/150GW 75mm 150mm 4hrs 2hrs 85/100 x 155/250 x 600mm 6 14
TBM100/100GW 100mm 100mm 4hrs 2hrs 110/100 x 105/250 x 600mm 12 10
TBM100/120GW 100mm 120mm 4hrs 2hrs 110/100 x 125/250 x 600mm 8 10
TBM100/125GW 100mm 125mm 4hrs 2hrs 110/100 x 130/250 x 600mm 8 10
TBM100/150GW 100mm 150mm 4hrs 2hrs 110/100 x 155/250 x 600mm 6 14
TBM125/100GW 125mm 100mm 4hrs 2hrs 135/100 x 105/250 x 600mm 12 10
TBM125/120GW 125mm 120mm 4hrs 2hrs 135/100 x 125/250 x 600mm 12 10
TBM125/125GW 125mm 125mm 4hrs 2hrs 135/100 x 130/250 x 600mm 12 10
TBM125/150GW 125mm 150mm 4hrs 2hrs 135/100 x 155/250 x 600mm 6 14
TBM150/100GW 150mm 100mm 4hrs 2hrs 160/100 x 105/250 x 600mm 12 10
TBM150/120GW 150mm 120mm 4hrs 2hrs 160/100 x 125/250 x 600mm 12 10
TBM150/125GW 150mm 125mm 4hrs 2hrs 160/100 x 130/250 x 600mm 12 10
TBM150/150GW 150mm 150mm 4hrs 2hrs 160/100 x 155/250 x 600mm 6 14
Can’t find your size? ARC T-Barrier Foundation can be manufactured to suit any cavity width up to 300mm, including any
intermediary sizes not listed above. Call our technical experts on 0113 252 9428 to discuss your requirements.
Fire Properties
ARC T-Barrier Foundation has been fire tested in accordance